G-32
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

• Main inverter plus two small sine wave
 inverters, each with f/U-control
• Buck-Boost to intermediate level ~700V const.
• Synthetic sine wave output voltages
• Input and output EMC fi lter
• Ambient temp. -40/+55°C without ventilation
• Effi ciency typ. 92%
• Option: CAN interface
Series DRR 02.2 Triplex
Three independent 3ph-sine wave inverters
without isolation
Input Output
Uin UZK Uout Pout stat./dyn. Model
V DC VDC Vrms           KVA number
out1 out2/3
150-380 360 230 2,0/3,0 0,35/0,6 DRR02.2T220.360.230.300/060
550 / 10ms auf Anfrage
220V-battery
310 - 585 360 230 2,0/3,0 0,35/0,6 DRR02.2T450.360.230.300/060
800 dyn. 630 400 2,5/5,0 0,35/0,6 DRR02.2T450.630.400.500/060
450V fuel cell auf Anfrage
460 - 900 630 400 3,0/6,0 0,35/0,6 DRR02.2T660.630.400.600/060
1060 dyn.
660V intermediate circuit
430 - 1050 630 400 3,0/6,0 0,35/0,6 DRR02.2T750.630.400.600/060
1950V / 10ms
750V traction line
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values: On request
One time projecting costs: On request